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THE HUE AND CRY. 
I S S U E D ON T U E S D A Y S A N D F R I D A Y S . 

NOTICE.—Any person giving information leading to the apprehension of an offender, or to the discovery of stolen property, may tie 
rewarded'on the recommendation of tile Inspector-General of Pol ice . . Any person found in possession of stolen articles is liable to 
prosecution. Applications for rewards for the capture of escaped convicts should be addressed to the Inspector-General of Prisons. 
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WANTED BY THE POLICE. 

JA S M A R A C H C H I G E R O D D A ; . charged with 
robbery and assault on March 13, 1894, at Goraka-

wella, Galle ; is a Sinhalese ; religion, Buddhist ; caste, 
Wellala ; occupation, cultivator ; age. 20 years ; height, 
5 ft. 5 in.; make, stout ; colour, dark ? nose, pointed ; 
mouth, irregular ; teeth, projecting, but not visible out­
side l ips ; eyes, large, b loodshot ; hair, black, cropped 
shor t ; has slight beard ;m has pimples on his face 
and a mark on right foot resembling a scar ; he walks 
very fast ; birthplace and general residence, Dehigaspe, 
in Matara District ; haunts, Ranchagoda ; is single ; is 
known to Katukurandahewaradage Sima, the tavern-
keeper of Dalugaspe; is a well-known gambler and 
drunkard. Warrant No. 21,660 has been issued* by the 
Police Magistrate, Matara, for his arrest. 

Eliashamy; charged with theft on May 6, 1894, at 
Aranayaka ; is a Sinhalese o f the Karawa caste ; religion, 
Buddhist ; occupation, cooly ; height, 5 ft. ; make, rather 
stout ; colour, dark ; hair, black, tied in a k n o t ; heavy 
beard, cut short *is very hairy about the body ; suffer­
ing with boils all over his body ; high forehead ; is bald ; 
birthplace, Mallalgama or Kataluwa, near Galle ; has a 
brother-in-law, who keeps a native shop at Anuradhapura, 
and has relations at Haldummulla ; is known to the 
Postmaster o f Aranayaka and to Heratmudiyanselage 
Appu Sinno, also of Aranayaka. Warrant No. 12,322 has 
been issuod by the Police Magistrate o f Kegalla for his 
arrest. 

STOLEN. 

ON Mav 29, 
Coldmbo 

Modara. 

1894, from St. 
: 1 timepiece. 

John's school, Modara. 
Owner, R . S. Silva', 

On May 30, 1894, from the owner's house at St. Joseph's 
street, Colombo : 1 wooden box containing 1 woollen 
coat, 2 white coats, 2 white shirts, 3 chintz gowns, 2 red 
shawls, 1 white cloth, 2 women's jackets, 2 towels, 3 red 
oamboys, 1 Jaffna cloth, 1 banian, 1 pair shoes, 6 studs 
set with stones and pearls, 2 spittoons marked " C. T . W . , " 
1 brass chembu marked •• C. T. W . ' ' Owner, Joronis 
Baas. 

On May 31, 1894, from the cooly line at Drayton 
estate, Hatton : 7 cloths, 1 black coat, 1 white shirt, 2 
vattie cloths, 2 brass chatties, 1 brass chembu, Rs . 12 
in cash. Owner, Murugen. 

On June 2, 1894, from the owner's fowl-house at 
Regent street, Colombo : 14 large hens, 6 large cocks, 14 
chickens, 4 half-grown fowls, 3 black turkey hens, 1 black 
young turkey cock, 1 brass padlock; Owner, Mr. J. van 
Langenberg. 

LOST. 

ON June 4,1894, between Prince street and Smallpass, 
Colombo : 10 soup plates, 12 plates, 4 large tumblers, 

6 wineglasses, 6 whisky glasses, 8 napkins, 6 table knives, 
1 iron tub. Owner, Mr. L . Rode, Prince street. 
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* * * * ©o&£g ®S313 ©e«S §a> cs>dg®(£ ©midsa 

SS) dagoes 2§c83 ®e$®ii®d$a&5a srd-^gci© S 8 S ; 
da&a, S°ffi)(g ; QQa, ©<H»§C3© ; g S h o © ; ®<5>3 
SCSJ ; Bats,, < fgd l g 203 ; era, qeS 5 3 qeeog' 5 3 ; 
ssSda, 2adS ; soda ; ajaDO, eieo ; sa£, 
qp^SS ; qsi, fdcsdao© ©ssdi qits* ^)§sf ' 8QQ ©es 
@.S5{S}©£5* «53l2» ; Sflii, ®Q3Z%£> ©rJOsQS ; §£3©K)d, 
ssdS ; ©SBSSQ CTOI q âo ; § § © 3 } dLg© ccsafao© 
&a{2>£)3; gjeg©^ e^diQx e£i.S>; ss>s5®c3? *3>iC 
(jest <p23)od cs^ajcsf qi?s>; ©•©3f9@asj* K>@SJ ©Sb 
©333® S3j©d«5ft£ ; ^)£)®©dcs ; .31® ®Gia®S>$ 
©fflS^j1 o^^sfS es&sxs, © s a d o c 3 ® 3 # ©qeBrad 
®dca ; @a33@>as£Si'§Q oi©@e3CT ea£*>S3c3, daJ©a@coj 
•sks ; qeSSieosacoo; qt&ead&d a>iS)idi®z5b3daiQa$ 
ffiogs5dt«rf®>4 ©s?e):>dq®Kf S©oQ @®3gS) e^^Q®.qiis; 
@©3gg gS&) &&§i^®qz3 tags ggJBodS'caesfco. ©©sgge) 
qugQ@Q qmcss 21,660 qd-@o SdsJ.qje) ©aasd ®o» 
Qd @@ffld§)«3j SS-sf 83«nd qi&>. 

& ® , 6gc5dffl3@; ©©>g Q i l 8 9 4 « 5 f g © i S @ t s 6 
©5)j9 ^eo q»da3DC3«s§ @S33daa©ssj(§3C3 2S«o © j ^ s s 
®dcfo-®Scs ezd'SQQiS) S S 3 ; cisScs, Sof f lg ; a?c5C3, 
ssd)£)3; geiass®; sggaaadcsj; c®? ^ ® 5 3 ; csffdca, 
Sra«3f ffldS; oaQ, «a£>3; ©eaj^"©© Si^tC 3 ? i ® 5 
§g-SSgdi© dig© ^i£B, •ggaj ©jaoQQ caoa^iJD; 
^i©sf exSfflias® ^iffl; ©aB3Sq©3 epe^ee) 
qiss; «£>CC C 6 3 ^ asQ33; ado sacs, ©pd'cn© 
©e03©^ff i53af «320d@©c»; ^gdbSa©# szo)xi5fq©3«3-@^ 
@dSs3s©ffi;©a3253° efiffl; a D c 5 e © g ^ © ^ «H£©e:f 
5«Ja5B )3CB; ^da33caaa ©ofd© @:d3<y£)i;, ©arfdef 
§§c3sJ©dQ3@<z5b ^ d g S j s ^ © ^ ! © ? ©©sg© 
qjiffl. ©©age ^i<5g@3 qs©ca 12,322 qd€*5 SdaJ^Q 
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©eSScaan qsSsfeg CO*3* ®xs>3& 1<?, ©ssjJ© 2q, 
© a t e csg^J 3q, j » © k s 2q, d£g 2q, g £ ®dq] 1$, 

2q, ^£)o 2q, d2g 3 3 © a 3 3q, d>o@>sJ ®d% lq, 
©i*Sca#Mq, ra&ateg sg©Q@ lq, cnrf saaa §q> S)^sa 
• q 23@S3 ©Sbsfassf 6q, " C. T. W." t$233>6 qdm 
oSssfzsaJ 2es5 tssj 8sJffi(3 ®.ea@glq. c?8>&zsnd<2), 
©did-sfSeS © 3 d . 

S i 1894 esfg @ t S ©es 29 ®8di ®sao<§® 

{fSsSssidsw, @©:fqd qpc£. ffid. SfJSa. 

S § 1894 asfg ® t 8 ©es 31 @S*9 <?CT ©iSaftS ®$) 
Q 3 j S S J ® > S J £sgsa3d8«sf@asf ^9S]«s®d *9f3: @>dq" 7q, 
e a d ©ssi© lq, gg sages 1<j, ©SS8 2q, 8ste(3 
S^ctf 2q, 8£rfaD(3 @es©§ lq, Qq®Q&5 di.8a>(^ \2q. 
CfSassjdcao, § d j s > 3 ? . 

S i 1894 arfg gsS @ o 2 @S*9 @3a3©@ ffdtff 
B^®d cfSjSsa3dc3D®-(Ef sg39fjf©cs3 8 3 : ©(3135 2&s§ 
g s o f 14q, ©(3125 ^sg^Qo5 6q, «3>S5f2fe3iS§ 14q, 
eos©©©;? 4q, ss<£> sa«bssaJ jSs9@®svf 3q, sad ffij&a?© 
«33©®£tf lq, 8s te jc 1<?- ^SsSassdcso, 
©x^(3i«st(S©£)<5<Kf ®a>aJ®ca3. 

® 1894 ssfg gf<3 ®ea 4 ©SJS ^SJ ©;ra»<§® Ss td 
S ^ c s a a f q>£a?eSJ©©aaJ qaoS^: 8metf 6q, 

8eaKl -12<?, ©(3335 2»®®(jfdt 4q, SS«s» 8gdi 6q, 
9e&S 8gdi 6q, a3xd£S«rfd 8q, @©es8&c&3 6q, « s a £ ) 
SofJ1^ lq. ef3^3as3dc3D, qfKj. ©doVcf ®S3«J©aw. 

QuirsQ»i(^0 Q$>BITansviuirm j^tLaeSeisr 

Quiuir-^&LD ^nitiudSGs Qsrir^^ir, sjjjais' LD gysiisr 
® ui&r&)GifiLDir&LD (Dos is Qfi^Hj &tre9es)iu&Q&iriSjS Qsir/r 
isnQeuekcstr erssr^nLSi—ss^ei) sefrQeuQ^^irQ&sreirjpiLD 
GT^S[3,^HQIBS!SS! jpimi cSpp^^iTLLi—iJuLLi—iiueiir^ Siksen 
eum^ Queir&p &LDIB, Gevsiriretresr, uuSifl'SGeuiresr, emu 
«=-a_<D, S.tUJTLD-@ Jflf. @ jytmrSjGiLD, LJQ]}^^ G^SLD, (E 
jpieiJ®), Qi5isf.iu Qp&(tF), Gsireisreoirssr euiruL', upserr Qpesr 
fl6hsS)u9(nj&&lt53rpasr, ^<g)at> &-^Ll(Bs(SjOsuisirlGuj G^ir 
p>(ir?j£i, &eu^^u Qu/fluj semaerr, sjpi^fi LOUSIT, SLL&SH—. 
iUKtLiQmiLLi—uuLLty.(n]&@skp^}) lEaae ^(njLOLjSsBrp^i, 
QfiSuuQT)3i3^esei®, g6(2> ^Qp'.ciL^GunQeosr^fi ^/ar.L^iuir 
&TLO jya.&,T wsdj^tSiTsS js/eserOi, ^IS^LDITILJLD js^uuiriL/LD 
mi—uuireifj tSpih^aSlu-QpLD Quirjusiiiruj suSstQuSi—Qp 
Lo-Lair^jSanjroniLJ&G&ifm.g Qa,iL9asmGu} aar^ffS^i—to-
jrt&j&trQ-siri—, sSaJira^Q^eijiuir^euedrj fSqgsstiQu JSGUJT 
Sessrazirirt&B/Suj aC®a(V1QT)ii\ga G^gisuiriTpirGs @ILDWSIJS 
(8) j^snSsarp Q^iflqi-E, GuirGutresr (S^ISJ-SWH^ILD (^^irif. 
iLiLDiresreusir. sj<sadsiaLJi3iuf-^^^msirs eEli—uuL^u).(i^s. 

Qp e£l(t>?/5gl ^jSOSSLD £ .« ,<5r«-0 , (wlT^^GBgU QulTsSe® 
<?«/r(8). 

Police Office, 
Colombo, June 7, 1894. 

; Qutuir- - GreSliuetvpiotrLS, sj^m^ LD ^esbr® es>eusirS 

' LDStS=LD Or 13 G^{3, £jJT(t&)UJS8 " etsf^tlLSl—^^leO SS1T 
1 OeuQ^^nQssresrd f^pp^^irLLL—uuLLL-eiiesr, Qimme<r 
I SL/sar, sesuriuirek, Querr^p &LDUS, s^eSiuirefr^ S.IUJTLD-@ 
I u(U){$p G^&LD, &j3isug<>, ajpi^^. LoiiSir, OsnessTBsi— 
1 luniii QpLy-iLiuuL-Ly-(r^&@6Brp)£i', i£as>& iL/em®, SLLani— 

UJiruj QaiLLL^uuLLL^-Q^sSsirpsi, s=lrjr^^e\> LDU§q$em®y 

&.i—Lo(o)ueoei)irLb uq^saew Semp/b^Q^sSsirpm, s.iuir/s^ 
Qtsp/S, OLDHLLeai—^^Ssi), t3pm^$i—La-att6®ets>iu&G&ii 

: lip LDetisoiTedsLD jijeoeo^i SLLi—ejsen, gjj&jrirzgi-lgjgSssleo 
£a»L-Qtuire£rjpi asiw^^(T^S^LD «g(2J anLoJtjpesreir jy&uggi 

^ d(geisr®) eMSSi®Qpeo<oi)irsS<so ^/ajapj3(3] &.pidleirrLpS!>pujir 

s(tjLD Qojspp Qp^ajiresrG^einrGs ^jULjQi^G^irmVjsc^Lh 
^/su^esT/sOfiirliLjtU). ^/aj&sruLSLf-^s^eiiiesirss G&snEbtiu 
QuireOsw iS^eiiir^eo eSi—uuiliq-njdQp eSI^/s^i §jeod 
SLD «2-ffi>a-S_. • 

B^sisp LD ^s&ir® anmj&ir@Loir&LO as, is a_} Qsirqg 
LDLJ Qps^jgiwirJJ^!3ev &fc Giuireuireir Lj«reifia«.i_pfeHsSl 
qf)kj8 : &eirssr s-^Geirirs? s . Q&nk^smnjretirf ^A. 
slew Qeoeiiir. 

\ LO <^j0si® aneuair&LoiT&Lo m>u) is G^lgl} Qmir 
j qpLOLi& &ih GiuirG&ui-im Ogrr^iSeo Q&irm^ssirjrgpiaai— 
; 'JJ s§Llî -ffS(75 i^i: sLDiStsirl^ &LLGG>I— 5̂, Qeustrdsird & 
j LLeai— a_j OsusrrSstrs s(Lpas>& S-} ^ s s d s ssyeir m>,S>en^ 
I 3j3= &iredaneu a.? OeuehSsird PSw s} Quemsie^eau.uj &LL 
; a., ^enn'Ssn a_, Sleu^^s SLDUITUJLD m>, &iriu Geuu. 
\ Jf- <s5 uesSiu'asr s , &uuir^^i& G&ir® a, spsggLO Qf>^&i 

S,gJtO uSjtjSfi &-LL&U-e®L^.fg Ofi/S Sir, " C. T. W . " 6TSST 
Jics (Gji8iiJS(rsn i3^@2srru ULfSSLO a.} " 0 . T. W . " waa 
sgrnm £gv$lujsherr LS^-sSsnsF QSFLOLJ S. Q&ir/SjSS&irjreisr, 
Q^irGgireSm) i~nrm>. 

ajqsha' LD ^em® antsiJSir&lLDtr&LD irh& is G@j§} Qpnu 
i3&GstrLLi—@&i " Lf-GpLLi^eir" G^iril.u.^^eo 
h)etffsQ(nji5^i : 9dm si, Gjgjp^&ffLLanL- s } QaiehSsir 
B.LL&LL.&S>L- a GeuLLiq. s } iSlsijsBsrre'&Ll.Ly- s.) tSsj^Bsird 
Q&LDLI ay strsr (HjuiruJ iDa.. Qfiris^ssirirmj Qpn^sesr. 

&e$is>& LD ^em® ^jjoSLDir^LD a. is Gp$} QmrrqgLDLj 
" ^^•skp " Q^(if)S®i Q&iris^ds^'jregL'smi—tu Gsni^iu 
rapuSts&lnj/ejs : Qufiiu GeitL$ OurHtu G&eusi sr 
jff i /r if ls@@« : iO«F, fb®suuj&4Q.3ifi£l .s3, GtinskGmirtfi is, 
.jfyetssr euirsmGaitifi <ss, iSl^pSsftu^C® as, Q&irik^&sfr 
jsvi, QLDOV. 0;jg. Oevekf^uSgieBrGuAd, 

•£^)j&& LD ̂ sm® ^eSLDir&LD &> m Gpfijl, Q&nqgtoLJ 
" miLDiten un» " «(gLo, " iSiflesrsh eiop/Sp^p " jpiirsfij} 
'4isrot_ii9sii ; a/8uiSiEisirm iD, iSisisiresr (Da., Quifiuj 
sSgijpi " euuSesr " eS^ijrij »^ " <sSeksl^, dS^jpi 

i j3eni—UULD ^y, QLD&n&a&tgtsI m>, ^(T^UH^Q^ITLLL^. «, 
Q&iri5jgd£irjre!ir} QLOSK. 6T6OQ(^G^. 

L. H O L L A N D , . 

• for L . P. K N O L L Y S , 
Inspector-General o f Police. 

GEORGE J. A . S K E E S , GOVERNMENT PRINTER, COLOMBO, CEYLOJt 
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Western 

Central 

Northern 

Southern 

Eastern 

North-Western 

North-Central 

STATION 

Negombo 
Kalutara 

Height 
above 

:BIean SeaJ 
Level, 

in Feet 

6 
36 

• 375 
33 

2,000 
1,500 
3,708 
3,300 
3,400 
1,540 
3,300 
4,273 
3,000 
5,581 
3,700 
4,200 
4,510 
1,636 

12 
8 

167 
7 

179 
24 

Uva 

S&baiagamuwal 

Henaratgoda 
Nawalapitiya 
Katugastota 
Dikoya 
Pussellawa (Helboda) 
Yarrow Estate 
Peradeniya 
Duckwari 
Caledonia 
Pussellawa 
Hakgala 
S. Wanarajah Estate ... 
Maskeliya 
DalgniseEst. (Shannon) 
Padupola 
Mullaittivu 
Jaffna 
Mankulam (N. Eoad)... 
Elephant Pass 
Vangalaohettykulara... 
Point Pedro 
Jaffna College 
Kayts ... 8 
Kangesanturai ..* 10 
Pallai ... 24 
Muribandy (North-Cen­

tral Road) ... 132 
Nedunkeni _ ... 122 
Chavakaohcheri ... 16 
Udupitti ... 35 
Marichchukaddi ... 14 
Ella Vella ... 262 
Kekanadure ... 150 
Denegama ... 286' 
Udukiriwila ... 235 
Kirama ... 260 
Hali-ela ..... 200 
Tissamahararn.i* ... 75 
Deviturai 
Matara ... 15 
Dandeniya ... 157 
Urubokka ... 890 
Elagala ... 121 
Leyangahatota ... 87 
Tangalla ... 94 
Irrakkamani ... 42 
Devilane ... 136 
Sagamata ... 40 
Ambare ... 65 
Kantalai ... 150 

I Allai ... 95 
Uukam ... 120 
Periyakulam ... 20 
Chadaiyantalawa ... 57 
Kalmunai ... 12 
Kadukamunai ... 15 
Pulukannawa ... 121 
Rotewewa ... 30 
Lahugala ... 70 
N»ulla ... 30 
Panama • ... 25 
Andankulam .. . 41 
Magalawewa ... 176 
Maha Uswewa tank ... 160 
Tenepitiya ... 9 
Kalawewa ... 268 
Dambulla ... 520 
Maradankadawala ... 443 
Mihintale ... 354 
Horowapotana ... 217 
Madawachchiya . . . 285 
Topare ... — 
Bandarawela ... 3,800 
Haldummulla ... 3,160 
Kumbukan . . . 446 
Hambagamu wa ... 373 
Ambanpitiya ... * 729 
Pelmadulla ... 408 
Kolonnakorle(Hulanda -oya)203 
Avisawella ... 105 

Total 
Baintall 

during the] 
Month, 

in Inches 

8-70 
10-10 
15-U 
7-75 

14-49 
5-87 

19-79 
9-87 

.11-60 
7-23 
8-15 
7-83 

10-85 
7-95 

15-53 
16-62 
8-63 

23-63 
0-25 
2-31 
Nil. 
2-04 
6-83 
0-22 
1-42 
0-62 
0-70 
1-04 

3-02 
1-92 
1-76 
1-47 
2-56 

12-75 
7-89 

10-36 
10-40 
17-45 
12-61 
2-94 

10-50 
8-12 
8-49 

13-59 
7-05 
4-32 

•9.34 
0-92 
0-13 
1-25 
3-75 
1-95 
2-40 
5-68 
0-15 
7-45 
5-70 
0-55 
0-55 
6-25 
1-74 
1-50 
1-60 
0-35 
7-71 
2-15 
4-30 
2-91 
2-83 
4-88 
4-50 
2-80 
2-60 
1-35 
3-75 

12-59 
4-79 
4-57 
8-69 

15-50 
4-36 
9-05 

Greatest 
Quantity 
in any 24 

S o u r s , 
in Inches 

•83 
•20 
95 
05 
78 

1-58 
1-95 
1-70 
1-40 
1-18 
1-90 
1-75 
1-26 
2-05 
2-70 
6-30 
1-21 
3-86 
0-25 
1-20 
Nil. 
1-00 
1-77 
0-12 
0-82 
0-50 
0-70 
0-70 

1-21 
0-88 
0-82 
0-75 
0-76 
6-90 
4-30 
5-59 
3-30 
2-25 
4-20 
0-56 

•55 
•50 
•25 
80 
60 
18 
82 

0-75 
0-07 
0-95 
2-00 
1-00 
1-30 
2-18 
0-15 
6-35 
4-90 
0-45 
0-45 
2-50 
1-54 
1-50 
1-60 
0-20 
2-55 
0-80 
1-00 
0-93 
0-65 
1-36 
2-00 
1-30 
1-40 
1-05 
0-91 
2-08 
1-28 
2-30 
1-49 
2-60 
1-62 
1-20 

Date on 
which the 
Greatest 
Quantity 

Fell 

17—18 
24—25 
29—30 
5—6 

29—30 
28—29 
1—2 

23—24 
2—3 

28—29 
21—22 

' 28—29 
2—3 

21—22 
28—29 
29—30 
27—28 
28—29 
21—22 
18—19 

Nil. 
19—20 
13—14 
18—19 
20—21 
18—19 
19—20 
18—19 

19—20 
13—14 
26—27 
5—6 

28—29 
29—30 
29—30 
29—30 
29—30 
23—24 
28—29 
17—18 
24—25 
5—6 

29—30 
29—30 

2—3 
29—30 
28—29 
4—5 

20-T-21 
4—5 
4—5 
5—6 

20—21 
24—25 
5—6 
5—6 
5—6 

25—26 
25—2,6 
7—8 
5—6 
5—6 
5—6 
5—6 

20—21 
20—21 
5 - 6 

12—13 
20—21 
21—22 
29—30 
27-28 
18—19 
22—23 

31 Mar.—1 
5—6 

18—19 
3—4 

31 Mar.—1 
29 -30 

5—6 
14—15 

No.ofDays 
on which 
Rainfall 

was regis­
tered 

12 
14 
21 
10 
22 
16 
26 
18 
21 
18 
21 
20 
19 
18 
21 
24 
22 
24 

1 
9 

Nil. 
3 

11 
2 
2 
3 
1 
5 

7 
7 
4 
4 
7 

10 
5 

H 
6 

15 
13 
10 
15 
5 
7 

15 
10 
10 
6 
3 
2 
2 
7 
4 
3 
4 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
2 

12 
7 

11 

9 
4 
3 
5 
2 

12 
23. 
10 

9 
17 
16 
11 
18 

Direction 
of 

Wind 

S.W. 
S.W. 
S.E. 
N.E. 
Variable 
N.E. 
S.W. 

N.E.&S.W. 
Variable 
S.W. 
Variable 
Variable 
N.E. 
Variable 
Variable 
N.E. 
N.E. 
S.W. 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
N.E. 

Variable 
N.E. 
Variable 
Variable 
S.W. 
.W. 
N.W. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
Variable 
S.W. 
N.E. 
W. 
S.W. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
SW. 
E. 
E. 

"Variable 
E. 
E. 
E. 
E. 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
E. . 
Variable 
Variable 
Variable 
S. 
w. 
w. 
S.W. 
Variable 
S.W. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
N.E. 
Variable 
N. 
S.W. 
s. 
N. 
N.E. 
Variable 
W. 
N.E. 

Mr. Colls 
Mr. Bingham 
Mr. Gibson 
Mr. Zoysa 
Mr. Neate 
Mr. Maepherson 

• Mr. Waddell 
Mr. G-osset 
Mr. Tatham 
Mr. Clark 
Mr. Harvey 
Mr. Gameys 
Mr. Crabbe 
Mr. Perera 
Mr. Tatham 
Mr. Place 
Mr. Theobald 
Mr. Waddell 
Mr. Powell 
Mr. Grant 
Mr. Powell 
Mr. Renganathan 
Mr. Auwardt 
Mr. Bleyatamby 
Mr. Howland 
Mr. Grant 
Mr. Lovell 
Mr. Renganathan 

Mr. Renganathan 
Mr. Powell 
Mr, Renganathan 
Mr. Hastings 
Mr. Auwardt 
Mr. Kretser 
Mr. Kretser 
Mr. Kretser 
Mr. Macgregor 
Mr. Macgregor 
Mr. Kretser 
Mr. Macgregor 
Mr. Holland 
Mr. Kretser 
Mr. Kretser 
Mr. Kretser 
Mr. Macgregor 
Mr. Ebert 
Mr. Macgregor 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Court 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Christie 
Mr. Christie 
Mr. Court 
Mr. Christie 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Court 
Mr. Court 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Carte 
Mr. Christie 
Mr. Smith 
Mr. Drieberg 
Mr. Silva 
Mr. Weinman 
Mr. Kadurawail 
Mr. Weinman 
Mr. Macdonnell 
Mr. Macdonnell 
Mr. Macdonnell 
Mr. Dabere 
Mr. Chapman 
Mr. Emerson 
Mr. Emerson 
Mr. Emerson • 
Mr. Grigson 
Mr. Macdonell 
Mr. Walker 
Mr. Mayes 

Pnblio Works Department, Colombo. June 2, 1894. H . F . TOMALIN, for Director of Public Works. 
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